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Think ahead.

DX906E

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Dispenser
Napkin, Interfold

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for quick service restaurants. The
system will help you reduce your napkin consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin

dispensers.Tork Xpressnap® Natural Dispenser Napkins 1ply are ideal for high-traffic
establishments that care about cost in use.

Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message
Larger (when unfolded) napkin perfect for any meal occasion

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Think ahead.

DX906E

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Dispenser

Napkin, Interfold

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Color
Nature
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Product data System Ply
N4 1
Folded length Folded width
42in 6.5in
Unfolded length Unfolded width
8.5in 13in
Product certificates
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6232000 6332000 72900 73350
Tork Xpressnap® Tork Xpressnap® Tork Image Tork Image
Tabletop Napkin Stand Napkin Xpressnap® Napkin Xpressnap® Napkin
Dispenser Dispenser Dispenser Dispenser
Shipping data
Consumer units Transport unit
SCC 73286616173 10073286616170
Packing material Bag Carton
ltems 500 6000
Gross weight 1.81b 2151 1b
Height 1.93in 13.5in
Length 0.12in 20.38in
Width 1.38in 13.75in
Net weight 1.641b 19.64 b
\olume - 2.19 ft3
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6334000 6432000
Tork Xpressnap® Tork Xpressnap®
Stand Napkin Countertop Napkin
Dispenser Dispenser

Pallet

7322540849431

294000

1101.87 Ib

94.5in

47.88in

41.25in

962.56 Ib

108 ft3



