



DX906E

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Dispenser Napkin, Interfold

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for quick service restaurants. The system will help you reduce your napkin consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin dispensers. Tork Xpressnap® Natural Dispenser Napkins 1ply are ideal for high-traffic establishments that care about cost in use.

- Engage with guests through custom print 75% of napkin users read the message
- Larger (when unfolded) napkin perfect for any meal occasion



DX906E

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Dispenser Napkin, Interfold

Product data

 System
 Ply
 Print

 N4
 1
 No

Folded lengthFolded widthEmbossing4.2 in6.5 inYes

Unfolded lengthUnfolded widthColor8.5 in13 inNature

Product certificates







Compatible products



6232000 Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Napkin Dispenser



6332000 Tork Xpressnap® Stand Napkin Dispenser



72900 Tork Image Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser



73350 Tork Image Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser



6334000 Tork Xpressnap® Stand Napkin Dispenser



6432000 Tork Xpressnap® Countertop Napkin Dispenser

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286616173	10073286616170	7322540849431
Packing material	Bag	Carton	
Items	500	6000	294000
Gross weight	1.8 lb	21.51 lb	1101.87 lb
Height	1.93 in	13.5 in	94.5 in
Length	0.12 in	20.38 in	47.88 in
Width	1.38 in	13.75 in	41.25 in
Net weight	1.64 lb	19.64 lb	962.56 lb
Volume	-	2.19 ft3	108 ft3